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Work Breakdown Structure Worksheet
	Work ID
	Task Name
	Specific Output (Completion Criteria)
	Benerficiary
	Estimated work effort (in person/days) 
	Competencies and Skills Required
	Material resources required
	Dependency
	Location

	1.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1.2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.1.3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.1.2
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